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InnReach - Encore - Monthly Stats Feb 1,2023-Feb 28, 2023

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Sessions Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster OPAC or lib...
® Sessions Traffic Type Sessions
1500 direct 18,969
o0 referral 11,225
onpage_catalog_view 8
S0 zalo 6
email 3
Feb 3 Feb 5 Feb 7 Feb 9 Feb 11 Feb 13 Feb 15 Feb 17 Feb 19 Feb 21 Feb 23 Feb 25 Feb 27
qr 1
Top Referral Traffic
Source Sessions MOBIUS to Prospector Catalog
slouc.na2 iiivega.com 2,851 Event Label Total Events  Sessions
mylibrary.polarislibrary.com 2,186 Prospector Link Click 5,291 3,105
searchmobius.org 1,058
coolcat.org 854
Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS
carks.na.iiivega.com 680
rivershare.polarislibrary.com 658 Source Sessions
- 550 encore.coalliance.org 171
encore.coalliance org 171 prospector.coalliance.org 163
prospector.coalliance.org 163
mostate libguides.com 154 856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY
Event Label Total Events Sessions
Advanced Search EhiI0) LIS 166 R2E
3,347 A
Facet Clicks
Event Label Sessions
Video/Film 407
Book/Journal 252
Music Audio 126
Author 118
Title 97
Spoken Audio 64
eBooks 46
English 36
Music Score 18
eMO eBook 13

Material Type by Subject

Event Label Total Events
Book/Journal 4,895
Language And Literature Book/Journal 3,803
Philosophy. Psychology. Religion Book/Journal 2,408
Language And Literature Video/Film 2,143
Video/Film 1,772
Music Audio 1,720

Social Sciences Book/Journal 1,408


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=1&utm_source=pdfReportLink#/dashboard/9JIvkqhhRu2ERGB0VqLO1Q/a6717423w32505524p97297818/_u.date00=20230201&_u.date01=20230228

Medicine Book/Journal
Music And Books On Music Book/Journal

History (General) And History Of Europe Book/Journal

Material Type by Record View

M Book/Journal M Video/Film M Music Audio eBooks M Spoken Audio Other

Material Type by Record View

Event Label

Book/Journal
Video/Film
Music Audio
eBooks
Spoken Audio
(not set)

eMO eBook
Computer File
Music Score

Manuscript/Thesis

External Link Clicks

Event Label

Prospector Link Click
Searchjavascript:tapestry.form.submit(searchFormComponent', ‘searchSubmit');
applyjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('yearRangeFormComponent, 'dateLimitSubmit’);
closejavascript:void(0);

Video/Film

Spoken Audio

What is MOBIUS?http://mobiusconsortium.org/about-mobius

MOBIUS Librarieshttp://mobiusconsortium.org/members-by-cluster

Book/Journal

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/7FBLJKR

Total Events

18,822
5,531
2,867
1,655

802
284
202
167

84

79

Total Events

5,291
1,582
609
212
209
153
86
76
74

74
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966
789

579

Sessions

8,953
2,225
717
1,101
432
201
113
60
49

62

Sessions

3,105
908
136
188
166
104

79
70
61

70



